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Weekly Walk About Schedule (Subject to change due to holiday)

DATE NEIGHBORHOOD MEET UP LOCATION
12/28/2019 Cortez Sole Luna - 702 Ash
1/4/2019 City Center W West Bean - 240 Broadway
1/11/2019  Columbia District Mud Bar - 1230 Columbia
1/18/2019  Marina Brickyard Coffee - 675G
1/25/2019  East Village E Amplified Ale - 1429 Island
2/1/2019 East Village W Starbucks - 1011 Market
2/8/2019 City Center E 7 Café - 1152 7th
2/15/2019  Gaslamp Simon Says Coffee - 430 F
2/22/2019  Cortez Sole Luna - 702 Ash
3/1/2019 City Center W West Bean - 240 Broadway
3/8/2019 Columbia District Mud Bar - 1230 Columbia
3/15/2019 Marina Brickyard Coffee - 675G
3/22/2019  East Village E Amplified Ale - 1429 Island
3/29/2019  East Village W Starbucks - 1011 Market
4/5/2019 City Center E 7 Café - 1152 7th
4/12/2019  Gaslamp Simon Says Coffee - 430 F
4/19/2019  Cortez Sole Luna - 702 Ash
4/26/2019  City Center W West Bean - 240 Broadway
5/3/2019 Columbia District Mud Bar - 1230 Columbia
5/10/2019 Marina Brickyard Coffee - 675G
5/17/2019  East Village E Amplified Ale - 1429 Island
5/24/2019  East Village W Starbucks - 1011 Market
5/31/2019  City CenterE 7 Café - 1152 7th
6/7/2019 Gaslamp Simon Says Coffee - 430 F
6/14/2019  Cortez Sole Luna - 702 Ash
6/21/2019  City Center W West Bean - 240 Broadway
6/28/2019  Columbia District Mud Bar - 1230 Columbia
7/5/2019 Marina Brickyard Coffee - 675G
7/12/2019  East Village E Amplified Ale - 1429 Island
7/19/2019  East Village W Starbucks - 1011 Market
7/26/2019  City Center E 7 Café - 1152 7th
8/2/2019 Gaslamp Simon Says Coffee - 430 F
8/9/2019 Cortez Sole Luna - 702 Ash
8/16/2019  City Center W West Bean - 240 Broadway

8/23/2019

Columbia District

Mud Bar - 1230 Columbia



8/30/2019
9/6/2019

9/13/2019
9/20/2019
9/27/2019

10/4/2019
10/11/2019
10/18/2019
10/25/2019
11/1/2019
11/8/2019
11/15/2019
11/22/2019

11/29/2019
12/6/2019
12/13/2019
12/20/2019
12/27/2019
1/3/2020
1/10/2020
1/17/2020

Marina

East Village E
East Village W
City Center E
Gaslamp

Cortez

City Center W
Columbia District
Marina

East Village E
East Village W
City Center E
Gaslamp

Cortez

City Center W
Columbia District
Marina

East Village E
East Village W
City Center E
Gaslamp

Brickyard Coffee - 675G
Amplified Ale - 1429 Island
Starbucks - 1011 Market
7 Café - 1152 7th

Simon Says Coffee - 430 F

Sole Luna - 702 Ash
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Simon Says Coffee - 430 F
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