

Weekly Walk About Schedule (Subject to change due to holiday)

DATE	NEIGHBORHOOD	MEET UP LOCATION
12/28/2019 1/4/2019 1/11/2019 1/18/2019 1/25/2019 2/1/2019 2/8/2019 2/15/2019	Cortez City Center W Columbia District Marina East Village E East Village W City Center E Gaslamp	Sole Luna – 702 Ash West Bean – 240 Broadway Mud Bar – 1230 Columbia Brickyard Coffee – 675 G Amplified Ale – 1429 Island Starbucks – 1011 Market 7 Café – 1152 7th Simon Says Coffee – 430 F
2/22/2019 3/1/2019 3/8/2019 3/15/2019 3/22/2019 3/29/2019 4/5/2019 4/12/2019	Cortez City Center W Columbia District Marina East Village E East Village W City Center E Gaslamp	Sole Luna – 702 Ash West Bean – 240 Broadway Mud Bar – 1230 Columbia Brickyard Coffee – 675 G Amplified Ale – 1429 Island Starbucks – 1011 Market 7 Café – 1152 7th Simon Says Coffee – 430 F
4/19/2019 4/26/2019 5/3/2019 5/10/2019 5/17/2019 5/24/2019 5/31/2019 6/7/2019	Cortez City Center W Columbia District Marina East Village E East Village W City Center E Gaslamp	Sole Luna – 702 Ash West Bean – 240 Broadway Mud Bar – 1230 Columbia Brickyard Coffee – 675 G Amplified Ale – 1429 Island Starbucks – 1011 Market 7 Café – 1152 7th Simon Says Coffee – 430 F
6/14/2019 6/21/2019 6/28/2019 7/5/2019 7/12/2019 7/19/2019 7/26/2019 8/2/2019	Cortez City Center W Columbia District Marina East Village E East Village W City Center E Gaslamp	Sole Luna – 702 Ash West Bean – 240 Broadway Mud Bar – 1230 Columbia Brickyard Coffee – 675 G Amplified Ale – 1429 Island Starbucks – 1011 Market 7 Café – 1152 7th Simon Says Coffee – 430 F
8/9/2019 8/16/2019 8/23/2019	Cortez City Center W Columbia District	Sole Luna – 702 Ash West Bean – 240 Broadway Mud Bar – 1230 Columbia

8/30/2019 9/6/2019 9/13/2019 9/20/2019 9/27/2019	Marina East Village E East Village W City Center E Gaslamp	Brickyard Coffee – 675 G Amplified Ale – 1429 Island Starbucks – 1011 Market 7 Café – 1152 7th Simon Says Coffee – 430 F
10/4/2019 10/11/2019 10/18/2019 10/25/2019 11/1/2019 11/8/2019 11/15/2019 11/22/2019	Cortez City Center W Columbia District Marina East Village E East Village W City Center E Gaslamp	Sole Luna – 702 Ash West Bean – 240 Broadway Mud Bar – 1230 Columbia Brickyard Coffee – 675 G Amplified Ale – 1429 Island Starbucks – 1011 Market 7 Café – 1152 7th Simon Says Coffee – 430 F
11/29/2019 12/6/2019 12/13/2019 12/20/2019 12/27/2019 1/3/2020 1/10/2020 1/17/2020	Cortez City Center W Columbia District Marina East Village E East Village W City Center E Gaslamp	Sole Luna – 702 Ash West Bean – 240 Broadway Mud Bar – 1230 Columbia Brickyard Coffee – 675 G Amplified Ale – 1429 Island Starbucks – 1011 Market 7 Café – 1152 7th Simon Says Coffee – 430 F